Andersen RacePark

10101 U.S. Highway 41 North
Palmetto, Florida 34221

Tel: (941) 723-3900
Fax: (941) 723-3992

Email: info@usf2000.com
Website: www.usf2000.com

cCooreERr
TIRES

ar

us

USF=2000

CHAMPIONSHIP

POWERED BY @ maZzba

2013 Cooper Tires Winterfest
Palm Beach International Raceway
Event Schedule - As of 1/8/13

Friday, February 8

12:00 pm

- 5:00 pm

Saturday, February 9

7:00 am
8:00 am
8:15 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
3:40 pm
4:30 pm

- 1:00 pm
- 9:30 am

10:15 am
11:45 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
3:30 pm

4:20 pm
- 5:00 pm

Sunday, February 10

7:30 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:45 am
9:30 am
10:45 am
11:40 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
3:10 pm
4:00 pm

- 12:00 pm

- 8:30 am
9:15 am
10:30 am
11:25 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
- 3:00 pm
- 3:50 pm
- 5:00 pm

Transporter load-in

USF2000 Registration Open

Pro Mazda Championship Testing

USF2000 Driver/Team Manager Meeting (Mandatory)
USF2000 Practice

Pro Mazda Championship Testing

USF2000 Qualifying

Lunch

Pro Mazda Championship Testing

USF2000 Driver/Team Manager Meeting (Mandatory)
USF2000 Race 1

Pro Mazda Championship Testing

INDYCAR Ministry Chapel Service
USF2000 Registration Open
USF2000 Driver/Team Manager Meeting (Mandatory)
Pro Mazda Championship Testing
USF2000 Warm-up

Pro Mazda Championship Testing
USF2000 Race 2

Pro Mazda Championship Testing
Lunch

Pro Mazda Championship Testing
USF2000 Race 3

Pro Mazda Championship Testing

—

o0 MaZba

COoOOorPER

(' (:scc;\ En;-‘f?\g

RACE FUELS

Ejlite

ENgines
= RACING COMMUNICATIONS: =
COSWORTHI

SrausLr


mailto:info@usf2000.com
mailto:info@usf2000.com

