Andersen RacePark 10101 U.S. Highway 41 North Palmetto, Florida 34221 Tel: (941) 723-3900

Fax: (941) 723-3992 Email: info@usf2000.com Website: www.usf2000.com





2013 Cooper Tires Winterfest Palm Beach International Raceway Event Schedule - As of 1/8/13

Friday, February 8

12:00 pm - 5:00 pm Transporter load-in

Saturday, February 9

7:00 am	-	1:00 pm	USF2000 Registration Open
8:00 am	-	9:30 am	Pro Mazda Championship Testing
8:15 am			USF2000 Driver/Team Manager Meeting (Mandatory)
9:45 am	-	10:15 am	USF2000 Practice
10:30 am	-	11:45 am	Pro Mazda Championship Testing
12:00 pm	-	12:30 pm	USF2000 Qualifying
12:30 pm	-	1:30 pm	Lunch

- 5:00 pm

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Pro Mazda Championship Testing

1:30 pm **USF2000 Driver/Team Manager Meeting (Mandatory)**

3:40 pm - 4:20 pm **USF2000 Race 1**

4:30 pm - 5:00 pm Pro Mazda Championship Testing

Sunday, February 10

4:00 pm

7:30 am			INDYCAR Ministry Chapel Service
7:30 am	-	12:00 pm	USF2000 Registration Open
8:00 am			USF2000 Driver/Team Manager Meeting (Mandatory)
8:00 am	-	8:30 am	Pro Mazda Championship Testing
8:45 am	-	9:15 am	USF2000 Warm-up
9:30 am	-	10:30 am	Pro Mazda Championship Testing
10:45 am	-	11:25 am	USF2000 Race 2
11:40 am	-	12:30 pm	Pro Mazda Championship Testing
12:30 pm	-	1:30 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	-	3:00 pm	Pro Mazda Championship Testing
3:10 pm	-	3:50 pm	USF2000 Race 3

Pro Mazda Championship Testing



















RACING COMMUNICATIONS!



